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Streatham - Westminster - Marble Arch
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Monday - Friday
FX FO FX FO

N159 N159 N159 N159
Streatham Station Ê 2400 2400 0520 0535 0617 1914 2348 2350
Streatham Hill Telford Avenue 0005 0005 Then 0527 0542 Then 0624 Then 1922 Then 2354 2358
Brixton Station „ Ê 0010 0010 about 0535 0549 about 0631 about 1931 about 0001 0006
Kennington Church (for Oval Stn) „ 0016 0016 every 0543 0554 every 0638 every 1938 every 0006 0012
Lambeth North Station „ 0021 0021 10 0550 0559 8 0644 5-6 1944 12 0011 0017
Westminster Parliament Street „ 0023 0023 minutes 0552 0601 minutes 0646 minutes 1948 minutes 0013 0020
Trafalgar Square „ Ê 0027 0027 until 0557 0605 until 0650 until 1955 until 0017 0026
Oxford Circus „ 0033 0043 0603 0610 0655 2004 0023 0033
Marble Arch „ 0039 0049 0609 0617 0702 2013 0029 0039

Saturday (also Good Friday)
N159 N159 N159

Streatham Station Ê 2400 0530 0535 0634 0807 1827 2258 2350
Streatham Hill Telford Avenue 0005 Then 0535 0542 Then 0641 Then 0816 Then 1839 Then 2306 Then 2358
Brixton Station „ Ê 0010 about 0540 0549 about 0648 about 0825 about 1849 about 2314 about 0006
Kennington Church (for Oval Stn) „ 0016 every 0546 0554 every 0653 every 0831 every 1856 every 2320 every 0012
Lambeth North Station „ 0021 10 0551 0559 12 0658 10 0836 6-7 1901 12 2325 10 0017
Westminster Parliament Street „ 0023 minutes 0553 0601 mins 0700 minutes 0838 minutes 1905 minutes 2328 mins 0020
Trafalgar Square „ Ê 0027 until 0557 0605 until 0704 until 0843 until 1912 until 2334 until 0026
Oxford Circus „ 0043 0603 0611 0710 0849 1921 2343 0033
Marble Arch „ 0049 0609 0617 0716 0856 1931 2349 0039

Sunday and other Public Holidays
N159 N159 N159

Streatham Station Ê 2400 0530 0535 2348
Streatham Hill Telford Avenue 0005 Then 0535 0542 Then 2354
Brixton Station „ Ê 0010 about 0540 0549 about 0001
Kennington Church (for Oval Stn) „ 0016 every 0546 0554 every 0006
Lambeth North Station „ 0021 10 0551 0559 12 0011
Westminster Parliament Street „ 0023 minutes 0553 0601 minutes 0013
Trafalgar Square „ Ê 0027 until 0557 0605 until 0017
Oxford Circus „ 0043 0603 0610 0023
Marble Arch „ 0049 0609 0617 0029

FO - Friday only FX - Not Friday

Some journeys on route N159 run from New Addington (via Croydon) - please see separate timetable.

Operated by Arriva London for London Buses    10.12.05(A)    T6470O

159
Daily

N159
Every night
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Marble Arch - Westminster - Streatham

Monday - Friday
FX FO FX

N159 N159 N159 N159
Marble Arch „ 2400 2350 0532 0542 0714 2003 2102 2326
Oxford Circus „ 0005 2358 Then 0537 0547 Then 0720 Then 2013 Then 2110 Then 2334
Trafalgar Square „ Ê 0013 0013 about 0543 0553 about 0728 about 2024 about 2119 about 2343
Westminster Parliament Street „ 0015 0015 every 0545 0555 every 0730 every 2026 every 2121 every 2345
Lambeth North Station „ 0018 0018 10 0548 0558 8-10 0735 5-6 2029 8-10 2124 12 2348
Kennington Church (for Oval Stn) „ 0023 0024 minutes 0553 0602 minutes 0742 minutes 2034 minutes 2129 minutes 2352
Brixton Station „ Ê 0029 0030 until 0559 0608 until 0751 until 2041 until 2136 until 2357
Streatham Hill Telford Avenue 0036 0039 0606 0616 0800 2049 2144 0004
Streatham Station Ê 0042 0045 0612 0622 0809 2100 2155 0010

FO FX FO FX
N159 N159 N159

Marble Arch „ 2326 2338 2338 2350
Oxford Circus „ 2334 2344 2346 2355
Trafalgar Square „ Ê 2348 2352 0001 0003
Westminster Parliament Street „ 2350 2354 0003 0005
Lambeth North Station „ 2353 2357 0006 0008
Kennington Church (for Oval Stn) „ 2400 0002 0012 0013
Brixton Station „ Ê 0006 0008 0018 0019
Streatham Hill Telford Avenue 0015 0015 0027 0026
Streatham Station Ê 0021 0021 0033 0032

Saturday (also Good Friday)
N159 N159 N159

Marble Arch „ 0001 0532 0542 0652 0816 0954 2012 2102
Oxford Circus „ 0008 Then 0537 0547 Then 0657 Then 0822 Then 1004 Then 2020 Then 2110
Trafalgar Square „ Ê 0023 about 0543 0553 about 0704 about 0829 about 1016 about 2029 about 2119
Westminster Parliament Street „ 0025 every 0545 0555 every 0706 every 0831 every 1018 every 2031 every 2121
Lambeth North Station „ 0028 10 0548 0558 10 0709 12 0835 8-10 1023 6-7 2034 10 2124
Kennington Church (for Oval Stn) „ 0034 minutes 0553 0602 mins 0715 minutes 0840 minutes 1030 minutes 2039 mins 2129
Brixton Station „ Ê 0040 until 0559 0608 until 0722 until 0848 until 1040 until 2046 until 2136
Streatham Hill Telford Avenue 0049 0606 0616 0730 0857 1052 2054 2144
Streatham Station Ê 0055 0612 0622 0737 0908 1103 2105 2155

N159 N159
Marble Arch „ 2114 2326 2338 2350
Oxford Circus „ 2122 Then 2334 2346 2358
Trafalgar Square „ Ê 2131 about 2348 0001 0013
Westminster Parliament Street „ 2133 every 2350 0003 0015
Lambeth North Station „ 2136 12 2353 0006 0018
Kennington Church (for Oval Stn) „ 2141 minutes 2400 0012 0024
Brixton Station „ Ê 2148 until 0006 0018 0030
Streatham Hill Telford Avenue 2156 0015 0027 0039
Streatham Station Ê 2207 0021 0033 0045

Sunday and other Public Holidays
N159 N159 N159 N159 N159

Marble Arch „ 0001 0532 0542 0652 2326 2338 2350
Oxford Circus „ 0008 Then 0537 0547 Then 0657 Then 2334 2344 2355
Trafalgar Square „ Ê 0023 about 0543 0553 about 0704 about 2343 2352 0003
Westminster Parliament Street „ 0025 every 0545 0555 every 0706 every 2345 2354 0005
Lambeth North Station „ 0028 10 0548 0558 10 0709 12 2348 2357 0008
Kennington Church (for Oval Stn) „ 0034 minutes 0553 0602 minutes 0715 minutes 2352 0002 0013
Brixton Station „ Ê 0040 until 0559 0608 until 0722 until 2357 0008 0019
Streatham Hill Telford Avenue 0049 0606 0616 0730 0004 0015 0026
Streatham Station Ê 0055 0612 0622 0737 0010 0021 0032

FO - Friday only FX - Not Friday

Some journeys on route N159 continue to Croydon and New Addington - please see separate timetable.

Operated by Arriva London for London Buses    10.12.05(A)    T6470T 
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159
Daily

N159
Every night
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